
APPLICATIONS FOB DEBTORS' DISCHARGE.

Debtor's Name.

Gaskell, John

LiiYVL-s, Charles Bennet

tjaunilcrs, Frederick

Address.

Myrtle Villa, Sherbrooke-road, Fulham, and
Batoum-gardens, Shepherd's Bush, Hammersmith,
both in Middlesex

141, Queen Victoria-street, London, and Chippen-
ham, Wiltshire

16, Michael's-grove, Brompton, and the Studio,
Chelsea Bridge-road, Middlesex

140, Church-road, Essex-road, Middlesex!

17, Colliergate, York

Description.

Builder and Contractor ...

Engineer and Steel Pipe Manufacturer,
trading with George Gaskell Exton, as
Exton and Co.

Solicitor's Clerk

Coal, Corn, and Manure Merchant ... ...

Pork Butcher

Court.

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

Pembroke Dock

York

No.

24

438

230

420

6

12

Day fixed for Hearing.

Dec. 19, 1884, 11 A.M.

Dec. 19, 1884, 11 \.M.

Jan. 15, 1885, 12 noon

Jan. 13, 1885, 11 A.M.

DeCi 17, 1884

Dec. 22, 1884
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