APPLICATIONS FOR DEBTORS' DISCHARGE.

			 		
Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Day fixed for Hearing.
Foreman, Henry	Myrtle Villa, Sherbrooke-road, Fulham, and Batoum-gardens, Shepherd's Bush, Hammersmith, both in Middlesex	Builder and Contractor	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	24	Dec. 19, 1884, 11 A.M.
Gaskell, John	141, Queen Victoria-street, London, and Chippenham, Wiltshire	Engineer and Steel Pipe Manufacturer, trading with George Gaskell Exton, as Exton and Co.	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	438	Dec. 19, 1884, 11 A.M.
Lawes, Charles Bennet	16, Michael's-grove, Brompton, and the Studio, Chelsea Bridge-road, Middlesex	Sculptor	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	230	Jan. 15, 1885, 12 noon
Saunders, Frederick	140, Church-road, Essex-road, Middlesex	Solicitor's Clerk	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	420	Jan. 13, 1885, 11 A.M.
Jones, William	2, Castle-terrace, Pembroke	Coal, Corn, and Manure Merchant	Pembroke Dock	. 6	Dec. 17, 1884
Edwards, Charles	17, Colliergate, York	Pork Butcher	York	12	Dec. 22, 1884
•				•	
		,			-
		,			
					•
•					
				!	
-					